
Ogrody Tesoro

81-198 Kosakowo
+48 782 200 200
www.tsinvest.pl

WIATROŁAP 5,57 m²

NR.

POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA

78,77 m²
OGRÓD: 169 m²

Apartament 40.1 

TS INVEST
ul. Szkolna 24, Suchy Dwór

PARTER

KORYTARZ
SYPIALNIA
ŁAZIENKA
SALON Z ANEKSEM KUCH.
POKÓJ

7,87 m²
18,11 m²

5,78 m²
28,95 m²
12,49 m²

POMIESZCZENIE METRAŻ

78,77 m²

1
2
3
4
5
6

1

2
3

4

5

6


